Project: FM120144S/293-44
University Representative: Roger Monte

New Emergency Generator, San Rafael Hall, Bldg. 586
Estimated Construction Cost: $158,334

Prime Bidder

Base Bid

Compensable

Delay

Days|

Total

Compensable

Base Bid plus
Compensable
Delays

Total Bid

Bob Trautz Land Development Co.
509 Wentworth Avenue

$146,000.00

$1.00

10

$10.00

$146,010.00

$146,010.00

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

T:(805) 966-3537  FAX: (805) 680-8066

Subcontractors-

C.L. Fencing: Fence Factory

Site Prep: Todd Gamble Construction

Electrical: Venco Electric

Concrete Coring: Santa Barbara Concrete Cutting

Irrigation: Azalea Landscape

Newton Construction & Management, Inc.
P.O. Box 3260

$137,000.00

10

$0.00

$137,000.00

$137,000.00

San Luis Obispo, CA 93403

T: (805) 544-5583  FAX: (805) 544-5584

Subcontractors-

Grinding/Landscape: CGI Grading

Apparent Lowest R

esponsive Bidder

Fencing: Central Coast Fence

EJS Construction, Inc.
4998 Foothill Road

$142,000.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$142,000.00

$142,000.00

Carpinteria, CA 93013

T: (805) 684-6381 FAX: (805) 684-6446

Subcontractors

Site Work: Coastal Construction  Fencing: Fence Factory

Landscaping: Coastal Landscape Electrical: Venco Electric

Taft Electric Company
1694 Eastman Avenue

$139,222.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$139,222.00

$139,222.00

Ventura, CA 93003

T: (805) 642-0121 FAX: (805) 650-9015

Subcontractors

Grading/Base: Lash Construction Concrete: Lash Construction

Fencing: Magnum Fence Landscape: Limco

Bid Open: May 31, 2012
Time: 2:30 p.m.




