New Emergency Generator, San Rafael Hall, Bldg. 586 Estimated Construction Cost: \$158,334

			Compensable		Total	Base Bid plus Compensable	
Prime Bidder	Base Bid				Compensable		Total Bid
- Timo Brado	2465 2.4		Doiay	Juju	Componicable	Dolayo	Total Dia
Bob Trautz Land Development Co.		\$146,000.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.00	\$146,010.00	\$146,010.00
509 Wentworth Avenue							
Santa Barbara, CA 93101							
T:(805) 966-3537 FAX: (805) 680-8066							
Subcontractors-							
	Electrical: Venco Electric						
Concrete Coring: Santa Barbara Concrete Cutting Irrigation: Azalea La	ndscape						
Newton Construction & Management, Inc.		\$137,000.00		10	\$0.00	\$137,000.00	\$137,000.00
P.O. Box 3260							
San Luis Obispo, CA 93403							
T: (805) 544-5583 FAX: (805) 544-5584							
Subcontractors-							
Grinding/Landscape: CGI Grading				Appa	arent Lowest R	esponsive Bidder	
Fencing: Central Coast Fence							
EJS Construction, Inc.		\$142,000.00	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00
4998 Foothill Road							
Carpinteria, CA 93013							
T: (805) 684-6381 FAX: (805) 684-6446							
Subcontractors							
Site Work: Coastal Construction Fencing: Fence Factory							
Landscaping: Coastal Landscape Electrical: Venco Electric							
Taft Electric Company		\$139,222.00	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	\$139,222.00	\$139,222.00
1694 Eastman Avenue							
Ventura, CA 93003							
T: (805) 642-0121 FAX: (805) 650-9015							
Subcontractors							
Grading/Base: Lash Construction Concrete: Lash Construction							
Fencing: Magnum Fence Landscape: Limco							

Bid Open: May 31, 2012 Time: 2:30 p.m.

Project: FM120144S/293-44

University Representative: Roger Monte